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Subject: Heavy-duty vehicle Scoping Plan Comments
From: Don Anair <danair@ucsusa.org>
Date: Mon, 01 Oct 2007 18:03:42 -0400
To: ccplan@arb.ca.gov
CC: Amy Luers <aluers@ucsusa.org>, Christopher Busch <cbusch@ucsusa.org>, Daniel Kalb 
<dkalb@ucsusa.org>, Erin Rogers <erogers@ucsusa.org>, Patricia Monahan <pmonahan@ucsusa.org>, 
Spencer Quong <squong@ucsusa.org>

Please see attached comments regarding heavy-duty v ehicle strategies for the Scoping 
Plan. 
Regards,
 Don Anair

Don Anair
Vehicles Analyst
Union of Concerned Scientists
510.809.1563
danair@ucsusa.org
www.ucsusa.org
Make your voice heard on important environmental
and security issues--join the Union of Concerned Sc ientists
Action Network at www.ucsaction.org . It's quick,
easy, and FREE.

Speed Reduction.doc
Content-Type: application/msword

Content-Encoding: base64

Heavy Duty Diesel GHG Idling Regulation.doc
Content-Type: application/msword

Content-Encoding: base64


